Tonnes
2004 2005 2006 2007 2008
Production
Metallurgical grade

Northern Region
Chiang Rai 4,550 88,500 1,000 9,500 500

Northeastern Region
Loei - - - - 110,500

Export
Metallurgical grade
Asia
China - 2,885 2,180 3,308 70
Malaysia - 825 - - -

Consumption




MARBLE

Cubic metre

2004 2005 2006 2007 2008
Production
1. Dimension Stone

Northern Region
Kamphaeng Phet 2,745 3,722 3,150 1,671 3,716
Lampang 466 1,281 720 671 974
Nakhon Sawan 40 7,261 20 20 60
Sukhothai 1,904 1,750 1,621 2,181 1,759
Uttaradit - 160 36 - -

Northeastern Region
Nakhon Ratchasima 6,887 4,450 1,549 964 101

Central Region
Chai Nat 1,325 1,375 480 - -
Kanchanaburi - - - - -
Sa Kaeo 329 135 110 - -
Sara Buri 5,415 6,671 7,257 8,430 4,405

2. Fragment

Northern Region
Kamphaeng Phet 114,076 87,225 120,511 152,570 120,455
Lampang - - - 2,480 -
Sukhothai 100,056 145,887 175,603 199,983 4,598
Tak 3,400 7,880 2,400 36,400 41,137

Central Region
Sara Buri - - 234,124 443,436 487,725




Cubic metre

2004

2005

2006

2007

2008

Consumption




Tonnes
2004 2005 2006 2007 2008
Production
Central Region
Sara Buri 184,750 196,500 68,700 31,750 41,720

Consumption




MICA

Tonnes

2004

2005

2006

2007

2008




MONAZITE
Tonnes
2004 2005 2006 2007 2008
Export
Asia
China 2,066 1,650 897 6,402 4,615
Korea, South 80 161 100 100 120
Philippines - - - - 84
Taiwan - - - 20 -
North America
Canada - - - 496 -
U.S.A. - 46 - - -

0.0* denoting the amount of less than 0.05 million baht



